
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DNS

DNS

No. 

112 

21 

30 

8 

24 

50 

18 

67 

22 

113 

80 

11 

65 

94 

66 

84 

111 

142 

Class 

6 

7a 

6 

6 

6 

7a 

7a 

5 

4 

7a 

7a 

3 

6 

7a 

5 

7a 

6 

5 

Name 

Silvo HABAT 

Juergen RIEDEL 

Dejan BREZNIK 

Johann FURBOCK 

Andrej PRISTOV 

Marcus RITTER 

Bert HEIDER 

Janez Peter GROM 

Bernd POLLMANN 

Vojko HERZMANSKY 

Bogoslav SCHNEIDER 

Markus KRENN 

Igor BOŠKOVIĆ 

Janez MAROLT 

Denis VELIĆ 

Franc BIZJAN 

Emil KORPAR 

Boštjan KOŠNIK 

Nat 

SLO 

GER 

SLO 

AUT 

SLO 

AUT 

GER 

SLO 

GER 

SLO 

CRO 

AUT 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

FMNR 

AMZS 

DMSB 

HMS 

OAMTC 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

OAMTC 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

AMZS 

Team 

MK Leteči Kranjci 

Hamster 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

Aermacchi R.Franken 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

AMD Kranj 

Motorcy. 

Honda 

Honda 

Triton 

Seeley 

Triton 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Seeley 

Aermacchi 

Laverda 

Kawasaki 

Motobi 

Triton 

Honda 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Norton 

ESO 

BestTm 

1:49.072 

1:55.518 

1:56.186 

1:57.210 

1:57.762 

1:58.386 

1:58.762 

1:59.541 

1:59.598 

2:00.018 

2:04.212 

2:07.614 

2:09.721 

2:11.340 

2:14.494 

2:21.462 

QP 1 

1:57.150 

1:56.186 

1:57.210 

2:00.031 

1:58.386 

1:59.241 

2:03.645 

1:59.598 

2:04.212 

2:07.614 

2:09.922 

2:16.143 

QP 2 

1:49.072 

1:55.518 

1:58.008 

1:57.762 

1:58.762 

1:59.541 

2:06.212 

2:00.018 

2:09.721 

2:11.340 

2:14.494 

2:21.462 

Printed: 14.6.2014. 16:01:37 

www.grabarsport.hr 
Clerk of the Course: Robert ŽIKOVIĆ 
AA - Jury President: Luigi FAVARATO 
FIM Sidecar - Jury President: Max DEUBEL 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria jury.

. 
FIM EUROPE VINTAGE 

1st + 2nd QP 

Grobnik 4,168 km 


